
Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

1800 E. Keating Ave. Muskegon, MI 49442 HD.TRAMEC.COM   |   800.336.7778

Decorative Safety Service 
Decks (Top Mount) Package 
Set

DD-054-00200-B-20211907

054-00200

054-00201

054-00202

054-00203

33.00"

WIDTH
054-00200 = 18.50"
054-00201 = 27.75"
054-00202 = 37.00"
054-00203 = 46.25"

1.00"

33.00"

WIDTH
054-00200 = 18.50"
054-00201 = 27.75"
054-00202 = 37.00"
054-00203 = 46.25"

1.00"


